 Tripp Lite
1111 West 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: +(773) 869 1234
E-mail: saleshelp@tripplite.com
Model #: SUDC208V42P
20-60kVA 3 Phase Power Distribution Center
Highlights

Unit Dimensions (in.) EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS: 78.5 x 23.63 x 43 (HWD)
Unit Dimensions (cm) EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS: 199 x 60 x 109 (HWD)
WARRANTY
Product Warranty Period
(Worldwide)
1-year limited warranty
Related Items
Optional Products
Related Model Description Qty.
SUBB120 120V 20A Single Phase Circuit Breaker for Rack Distribution Cabinet Applications 1
SUBB130 120V 30A Single Phase Circuit Breaker for Rack Distribution Cabinet Applications 1
SUBB230 Single Phase 208V 30A Circuit Breaker for Rack Distribution Cabinet Applications 1
SUBB320 Three Phase 208V 20A Circuit Breaker for Rack Distribution Cabinet Applications 1
SUBB330 3 Phase 208V 30A Circuit Breaker for Rack Distribution Cabinet Applications 1
SUBB360 3 Phase 208V 60A Circuit Breaker for Rack Distribution Cabinet Applications 1
SUWEL520C-20 120V Single Phase Whip Extension cable in 20 ft. length with L5-20R output and L5-20P
input
1
SUWEL520C-3 120V Single Phase Whip Extension cable in 3 ft. length with L5-20R output and L5-20P
input
1
SUWEL630C-20 208/240V Single Phase Whip Extension cable in 20 ft. length with L6-30R output and
L6-30P input
1
SUWEL630C-3 208/240V Single Phase Whip Extension cable in 3 ft. length with L6-30R output and
L6-30P input
1
SUWL520C-10 120V Single Phase Whip in 10 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-15 120V Single Phase Whip in 15 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-20 120V Single Phase Whip in 20 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-25 120V Single Phase Whip in 25 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-30 120V Single Phase Whip in 30 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-35 120V Single Phase Whip in 35 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-40 120V Single Phase Whip in 40 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL520C-5 120V Single Phase Whip in 5 ft. length with L5-20R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-10 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 10 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-15 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 15 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-20 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 20 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-25 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 25 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-30 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 30 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-35 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 35 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-40 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 40 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL630C-5 208/240V Single PHase Whip in 5 ft length with L6-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-5 208V Three Phase Whip in 5 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-10 208V Three Phase Whip in 10 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-15 208V Three Phase Whip in 15 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-20 208V Three Phase Whip in 20 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-25 208V Three Phase Whip in 25 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-30 208V Three Phase Whip in 30 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-35 208V Three Phase Whip in 35 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2120C-40 208V Three Phase Whip in 5 ft length with L21-20R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2130C-5 208V Three Phase Whip in 5 ft length with L21-30R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2130C-10 208V Three Phase Whip in 10 ft length with L21-30R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2130C-15 208V Three Phase Whip in 15 ft length with L21-30R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL2130C-20 208V Three Phase Whip in 20 ft length with L21-30R output for 3 Phase Distribution
Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL530C-10 120V Single Phase Whip in 10 ft. length with L5-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
SUWL530C-15 120V Single Phase Whip in 15 ft. length with L5-30R output for Breakered 3 Phase
Distribution Cabinet Applications
1
More information, including related products, owner's manuals, and additional technical specifications, can be found online at